
Email: safeguarding@dynamictraining.org.uk

Or contact one of our safeguarding team directly:

Safeguarding is all of our
responsibility.

Report a concern to our
Designated Safeguarding

Leads or email...

Victoria Lane
07876 832773

Vanessa Cole
07825 166735

James Powell
07487 646873

See something
Hear something
Say something

Claire Gardner 
07812544712

Oliver Hill
07754 557918

claire.gardner@dynamictraining.org.uk

james.powell@dynamictraining.org.uk

victoria.lane@dynamictraining.org.uk

vanessa.cole@dynamictraining.org.uk

oliver.hill@dynamictraining.org.uk


